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Country Lang. UIP / Rivière CER / Müller ERFA / Heiming 

France FR 
David Tillier AFWP 

 
dtillier@ermewa.fr 

Lafaix SNCF 
bernard.lafaix@sncf.fr 
evic.france@sncf.fr 

 

Switzerland DE, FR, 
IT 

Olga Wisniewska VAP 
 

tech@cargorail.ch 

Bernet SBB 
thomas.bernet@sbbcargo.com 

evic.ch@sbb.ch 

Dr. Johannes Nicolin AAE 
 

johannes.nicolin@aae.ch 

Germany DE 
Albert Hartmann VPI 

hartmann@vpihamburg.de 
evic.germany@vpihamburg.de 

Manfred Bergmann DB 
manfred.bergmann@ 

dbschenker.eu 

Mallikat VDV 
 

mallikat@vdv.de 

Italy IT 
Mauro Pacella ASSOFERR 
Mauro.pacella@assoferr.it 

evic.italy@assoferr.it 

Paolo Fusarpoli TI 
p.fusarpoli@trenitalia.it 

D.ssa Maria Francesca 
Ricchiuto 

ricchiuto@asstra.it 

Netherlands NL Don van Riel 
NVPG@trimodal-europe.nl 

(Jaspers DB SR NL)  

Poland POL 

 Krzysztof Buszka PKP 
k.buszka@pkp-cargo.pl 

Miroslaw Szczelina RailPolska 
miroslaw.szczelina 

@railpolska.pl 

Dr. Ireneusz Gójski IGTL 
 

igojski@aster.pl 
0048.601.387.516 

Austria DE 
Günter Heindl VPI 
office@vpirail.at 

evic.austria@vpirail.at 

Andreas Schachner ÖBB 
andreas.schachner@oebb.at 

 

Belgium FR, NL 
Vincent Bourgois 

 
vincent.bourgois@trw.be 

Maenhout SNCB 
etienne.maenhout@b-rail.be 

evic.belgium@b-rail.be 

Monika Heiming 
 

monika.heiming@erfa.be 

Hungary HON 

Gyözö Czitó 
nagyd@pultrans.hu 

 
evic.ungary@pultrans.hu 

Miklos Kremer MAV 
kremerm@mav.hu 

Mihály Drotos MAV Cargo 
drotosm@mavcargo.hu 

 

Luxembourg FR, DE  Gaston Zens 
gaston.zens@cflcargo.lu 

 

United Kingdom EN Geoffrey Pratt 
geoffrey.pratt@btconnect.com 

Paul Antcliff 
paul.antcliff@dbschenker.com 

Lord Tony Berkeley 
tony@rfg.org.uk 

Ireland EN  Damien Lambert IrishRail 
damien.lambert@irishrail.ie 

Lord Tony Berkeley 
tony@rfg.org.uk 

Czech Republic CZ Martin Vosta 
sekretariat@sdruzeni-spv.cz 

Martin Vosta 
sekretariat@sdruzeni-spv.cz 

 

Slovak Republic  Jaroslav Miklanek 
zvkv@zelos.sk 

Roman Sklenar 
Sklenar.Roman@zscargo.sk 

 

Latvia LAT  Dainis Zvaners LDz 
dainis.zvaners@ldz.lv 

 

Lithuania LIT 
 Kęstutis Rakauskas 

k.rakauskas@ litrail.lt 
Edita Gerasimoviene 

e.gerasimoviene 
@transachema.lt 

Romania ROM 
Nucu Morar 

 
nmorar@ermewa.ro 

Gheorghe Avram 
 

gheorghe.avram@irsgroup.eu 

Gheorghe Avram 
gheorghe.avram@irsgroup.e

u 

Spain E 

Alfonso Ynigo 
 

Alfonso.Ynigo@transfesa.com 

Javier Fernández-Pello 
jfpello@renfe.es  

Ignacio Hernández Vallhonrat 
ignaciohv@renfe.es 

 

Sweden SWE 
Staffan Rittgard 

 
info@privatvagnar.com 

 (Stephan Aström 
Stephan.astrom@ 

hectorrail.com) 

Slovenia SLO 
 Viktor Sinkovec 

viktor.sinkovec 
@slo-zeleznice.si 

 

Portugal POR  Paulo Jorge de Oliveira 
pjoliveira@cpcarga.pt 

 

Greece GR    
Estonia EST    

 


